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Krishangarh  $®UTdlg

V_CD
01428600
01422500
01442000
01443800
01446400
01429800
01425900
01422700
01431900
01440900
01426200
01430500
01438000
01445100
01422100
01426000
01426100
01439800
01445500
01437600
01441100
01438200
01446100

Krishangarh
Name
Ambota
Anji
Anji
Arla

Auda Manjhari
Babhauri
Badhal
Badhalag
Badheri
Badho
Badhu
Bagi
Bagi
Bagi
Baheli
Bajthana
Balota
Bamot
Bandh
Bani
Baniara
Banlagi
Banti

g¢



01425000
01436600
01436300
01438800
01441500
01430700
01423300
01437500
01444200
01426600
01431200
01442700
01439200
01444300
01426500
01446500
01423200
01430600
01429000
01431700
01444500
01424100
01424200
01431800

Krishangarh  $®UTdlg

Baontra
Baraghu
Bariyan
Barla

Baror
Barota
Barota
Basdala
Bashol

Bassi

Batoli
Bauntra
Bepar
Bhalauri
Bhangoa
Bhaogri
Bhawani Pur
Bhiwan
Bhogpur
Bhutyla
Bishanpur
Boharti Brahmana
Boharti Kanaitan

Borni

Krishangarh  $®UTdlg



01446900
01439600
01446800
01428700
01427800
01441300
01437300
01445000
01430300
01425100
01437100
01423100
01439700
01429400
01441200
01445600

Krishangarh  $®UTdlg

Shashal
Shawali Bag
Shil

Simal Ka Pani
Sua

Sunani

Tal

Tamlog
Tarangala
Thana
Thapal
Thar
Thimbar
Tikar Jabal
Timli

Uperla Baroh

KNI
HEISIRCIR]
NG|
NIGIGECIRIE]
g3l

AT

dfel
XTI Tell

01440400
01439900
01446300
01425200
01444800
01423500
01423400
01424000
01423900
01447600
01431100
01445900
01442100
01440600
01443100
01443500
01443600
01438100
01441700
01430900
01438900
01431500
01442500
01439100

Krishangarh  $®UTdlg

Bughar Gujran
Bughar Kanaitan
Chamyakali
Chandi

Chanol

Chauni Baihlwala
Chauni Bhattan

Chauni Bughrat

Chauni Kamthanua

Cheota
Chewag
Chhalyana
Chhamrog
Chhatiwari
Chiala

Chiali Jhanjhati
Chiali Nali
Chiyaon Kahara
Chyali
Daghota

Dalian

Daong

Daonta

Darat

ER ToRH
FER B



01441400
01438500
01430100
01439500
01440500
01423600
01426800
01437900
01439000
01438700
01425500
01431300
01427100
01427400
01437000
01440300
01422400
01430800
01422600
01424500
01437400
01443300
01423800
01423700

Krishangarh  $®UTdlg

Darwa

Daulah

Dhab

Dhab

Dhadu(
Dhaela
Dhakrana
Dhandri
Dhangri Ki Ser
Dhar

Dhar Guhag
Dhar Jokhari
Dhar Kanaitan
Dhar Mehta
Dhartu

Dib

Dora Katal
Duh
Durgapur

Era

Gahar

Gahar

Gharsi Brahmana

Gharsi Kanaitan

AT

qretE

SIE)

SIE)

LS

BIEE]
TR
ECH|
TR B W
&R

gN TP%FT
R SIRERY
&R Had
&R HEdTl

01440200
01436200
01427900
01440700
01444600
01439300
01447700
01442900
01435200
01443000
01435300
01438600
01447800
01421900
01429500
01440800
01443900
01442800
01424700
01428100
01448100
01448200
01428400
01446700

Krishangarh  $®UTdlg

Patta
Patta
Phagla
Rampur
Rampur
Rauri
Rawahan
Rihar
Rilli Nichli
Ropar
Sakarla
Salan
Salga
Samanu
Samlog
San
Sanah
Sanaogi
Saryala
Serla
Serla Brahmana
Serla Kanaitan
Serta

Shangela



01447900
01435900
01441600
01431000
01424300
01442300
01422300
01441800
01430000
01424400
01446600
01429900
01432700
01444700
01425700
01422000
01445700
01445400
01428800
01431600
01440000
01429600
01448000
01436000

Krishangarh  $®UTdlg

Majher
Majra
Maleria
Malhawari
Maluka Bahan
Mandhesar
Maneshi
Marheta
Mariun
Matkanda
Matkuda
Nahal

Nali

Nali

Nathal
Nehar
Nichla Baroh
Nichla Palech
Panathari
Panijli
Panjoa
Paplog

Parol

Partappur

ATl

IRESIEENE
BECIRGE]
BEIDE

BRI

01448300
01429300
01425800
01437800
01425400
01428000
01424800
01443200
01446000
01444400
01426900
01445200
01428300
01435600
01426700
01425600
01427000
01424600
01427200
01435400
01426300
01436800
01432000
01427600

Krishangarh  $®UTdlg

Ghat

Ghyan

Goela

Gummu

Hara Chadyar
Hara Mehta
Harath

Jadla

Jagjit Nagar
Jagtawan

Jangal Badhu
Jangal Bahli Katli
Jangal Bara Gaon
Jangal Baraghu
Jangal Bassi
Jangal Chandi
Jangal Dhakrana
Jangal Gharsi
Jangal Jharabal

Jangal Johar Kahara

Jangal Jubbar
Jangal Kansal

Jangal Khalag

Jangal Larai Ka Katal

BRI
BRIE]

HIER

TR
B AGAR

BRI HEd

NI

oigell
NENINEGEN
ST

STl 9T

SITel 98ell dhdel]
NUCEENEIC]
SITeT &RTe
SEICECESS]
NSRRI

STl ghNTHT
STl O
SAUGEENER]
STl SIIEY hER]
RECESCIN

SISl DTl
SUGERCKIR
STl oIRTS T BTl




Krishangarh  $®UTdlg Krishangarh  $®UTdlg

01435800  Jangal Madphal ST A BTl 01427500  Katal Brahmana ‘hdlel gRIEHAT
01444900 Jangal Nalka ST TelehT 01422900 Kayal Mahtan DTl Hedld
01437700  Jangal Rakh Bagi SITel @ 91T 01423000  Kayal Manjhali HATA AT
01428200 Jangal Serla ST AR 01440100 Kayal Sapar DTl HdUTe
01436900  Jangal Shukal SUERICAC] 01431400  Khadli Tl
01427700  Jangal Sua STl garT 01437200  Khadli Tl
01445800  Janjao NENIEI 01422800  Khairi EER|
01446200 Jariana STRISTTT 01435500  Khalag AT
01429200  Jatawan NEIEK! 01443700  Khaltu el
01438400  Jatrog STARIT 01438300 Khangar YR
01422200 Jepla SO 01444000  Kharsi SRAT
01442600 Jethi @fgﬁ 01441900 Khertu Ghat g HIc
01428900  Jhamrara SITHRIRT 01428500  Khetra TRT
01427300  Jharabal ENER| 01447300  Konana PIAT
01429700 Johar Ji Gﬁg_\’ il 01424900 Kotla Eﬁﬂ?ﬂ
01426400  Jubbar NEIN 01447000  Kotla Pl
01430400  Kaichi &l 01444100  Krishan Garh EE@W Hic
01443400 Kalyan CIGRIG] 01429100 Kunjyara DHOTIRT
01430200 Kamli HHA 01445300 Kyarta DINRCT
01439400 Kandryar DR 01425300 Lagog ISRIE
01436700  Kansal ENIR] 01436100 Lathog AT
01436400  Kaonta Parla PHIFAT IR 01442400  Lavkhani AaETT
01436500  Kaonta Warla FHAMT ARl 01441000  Lunkyar JIPIR
01442200  Katal ENIG 01435700  Madphal HaWhlcl



